iseque			74	() LKK	1
INS. CASE OWNER:	Sharon	CC6/DAI1800099_	5 1K	es 3 IDAC	
		ASSIGNME	NT /	1 to 10	
Surveyor:	KENNETH	DOI:		Date / Time: 15/01/18 Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU / F	TE			a	
Insured Vehicle No.	EN 638C		Claim No.	74587/ST	N.
-1			Policy No.		
Name of Insured			Make / Model :		
insured Tel No.			Place of Acciden		
Excess Sec II :S\$			I lace on Processor		
Is driver the owner?	A 12-3 S 500 S 1	Vature of Accident :	OLGIA REPORT	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: VE) / N	0
If NO, Driver Name		(V/L: YES / NO )	Insured Liability		
Driver Tel No					
Skn ITGP	<u>`</u>				
INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS:	INSRS: WSP:	
WSP: /eng's Au	WSP:	<del>     </del>	WSP: Tel:	Tel:	
Tel: Liability:	Liability	9	Liability:	Liability:	
RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/Time			-/ I-1	STACE DATE/	PIC
		017013318/Krbk= POA		STAGE DATE / Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
07/02/18 (HT)	000	a dreet Contenent	and resonance	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	_
0410418 (417)	the man sports riv	ly engaged with worked	resut /claur	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
	at & Wal- Kind	ly engaged with worrest	to me with	Call OI:	
	us ipdated.			After call fir to OI:	1.4
V.0 AV				Document	pist
6/3/18 -	FILE poss to to	you made the		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)  After call ltr to Ol:	
- ·		•		Authorisation To Act	
		RECEIVED	2810	Release Voucher:	_
				Final Repair Bill:	-
19/3/18 -	DV Sent	RECEIVED 2 T	2010	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	=
- 1 1	70	Annaharina	mail 2018	LTA/GIA:	
72/3/18 -	Frepus to shi	ray to class.		Medical Bill:	
, , , , , , , ,				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	_
				LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
	** - ***	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
LIMINARY ADVICE	Dilite/Time:	Jen by:		Others:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
pair Cost:	SS (	days) Reduction:	%		
MAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: (9)316	Confirm with An Huat	7	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
net Liability:	% 100 (Manded /	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 1		11000	
enair Cost:	55 JW 0- W ( 3	days) X # IW		Q1010\ 35\ 7	-
of Use (LOU):	55 - (S x	days)		27/03/3	
es of Income (LOI);	55 (5 x	OR + LOI Tick only one			
IA/LTA Search	LOR + LOU LO	OR + LOI   Tick only one			
ledical:	ss —			1) Claim status: Norma/Reject/Private S	ettle
is ursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		2) Report Format:	
e r l Cost	ss 13 W. W	Global Sum S\$:		2/30110/100	
otal:	Dute/Time: 1913 169	Community Ala Houset		Email Call	
7/33	ss 13 W. OU	Name 1: King's Auto	Spray Po	int the Ud.	
ayee 1:	SS	Name 2:	1 3		_
Payre 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			
1.					
ide					
34					



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interni	ationale Des Experts En Automo	obile	
DIR	ECT ASIA INSURA	ANCE (SINGAPORE) PL	Ref : CC6/DAI180009	95/Kps3	
No. in Contract	SOUTH BRIDGE R GAPORE 058716	OAD	Date: 16-01-2018 Code: DAI		
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	И	
	Insured Veh.	EN 638C	Veh. Inspected	SKM 556P	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	74587/ST	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	16/01/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	-	Steering		
Brakes Modification					
	General				
3.		Cond	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm:	
4.	VIII HOLD	Descrip	otion of Damages		
5.		Gene	eral Information		
***	Accident Date	05/01/2018	Inspection Date	15/01/2018	
	Survey held at	Stransferrer/	THE SAME TO SHALL		
		BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-10 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721			
5a.			Remarks		

King's Auto Spray Paint Pte Ltd

Bit 176 Sin Ming Paled 202-10 Sin Ming Asserts Singapore 575721

CHU HUT PING

NOT Northerike 15-1-18 Lity 8 ?

Re: Estimate Cost for SKMSSEP TOYOTA

SUPPLY OF PARTS!

tpe rear bumper

ipe rear bumper retainer

ipe rear bumper reflector

8pc rear bumper clips @ 3,50

The rear sprot rim

Less 25%

Bulan \$ 492.00 C

01113,000

SN/30.00 \$

M. 28. ac \_

Pu 680. - -

# 1443.00

360.75

# 1082.25

LABOUR:

1 Set rear humper sensor

500-- 220

500. ~ 229

To Check & align Wheel alignment-compiterise 80 - 4 60

To renew the above mentioned parts Knocking, cutting welding rear

damaged Parts

Spray Painting

#2412.25

# Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Sharon Tan <sharon.tan@directasia.com> Sent:

Wednesday, 7 February 2018 10:49 AM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); 'admin (admin@lbs-auto.com)' Cc:

Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg Subject:

EN638C (DA) & SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

1 2000-00.

Hi Ms Shirley,

We refer to the above matter.

We are agreeable to a DIRECT SETTLEMENT and recommend the rear sports rim to be repaired and resist labour at \$150

Kindly engaged with workshop and keep us updated.

Regards

Sharon Tan / Personal Claims Specialist.

Ovect: +65 6603 3619

DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Service: +65 6665 5555 Retail: 88 South Bridge Road, 5(058716)

www.directasia.com

 $\mathbf{GO} \otimes \mathbf{GO} \odot$ 

From: Shirley Hiew (I.KK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 17, 2018 5:33 PM

To: Motor Claims < motorclaims@directasia.com >; Claim < claim@directasia.com >

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Aaron Wang

<a href="mailto:</a><a href="mailto:sarana:s

Charandeep Singh <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>

Subject: [EXT] Direct Settlement - Accident Involving EN638C (OI: DAI - TBA) AND SKM556P (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3) on 05/01/2018

# WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case.

We had inspected TP vehicle SKM 556P at M/s King's Auto Spray Paint Pte Ltd - Sin Ming Drive.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

TP's GIA report

Estimated cost of repair

Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards.

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This message is intended only for the attention of the addressee and may contain legally privileged and/or confidential information. Its unauthorised use, disclosure, storage or copying is not permitted. If you are not the intended recipient, please permanently delete the original, destroy all copies and inform the sender.

# Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 22 February 2018 3:30 PM

To:

Sharon Tan (sharon.tan@directasia.com)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to

Minju

Attachments:

TP ESTIMATE - MARKED.PDF

Hi Sharon,

We refer to the above matter.

The summary of repair cost of third party vehicle is as follows: -

Third party's estimate:	LKK adjusted amount: -	As per Direct Asia recommendation: -	Third party proposal: -
\$ 2,412.25	L/sum \$1,200.00	L/sum \$ 900.00	L/sum \$1,000.00

<sup>\*\*03</sup> recommendation for repair.

Kindly let us have your mandate on repair cost.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sharon Tan [mailto:sharon.tan@directasia.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 7 February 2018 10:49 AM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; 'admin (admin@lbs-auto.com)' <admin@lbs-auto.com>

Subject: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P

(AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Ms Shirley,

We refer to the above matter.

We are agreeable to a <u>DIRECT SETTLEMENT</u> and recommend the rear sports rim to be repaired and resist labour at \$150

Kindly engaged with workshop and keep us updated.

Regards

# Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Sharon Tan <sharon.tan@directasia.com>

Sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 9:28 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref. CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvq

EN638C (DA) & SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

969325 vo.

Attachments: TP ESTIMATE - MARKED.PDF

Hi Ms Hsiao Tong,

Thank you for your email.

We are agreeable to the recommendation.

Please proceed according accordingly and keep us updated.

Regards

Sharon Tan / Personal Claims Specialist

Direct: +65:6603:3619

DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Service: +65 6665 5555 Retail: 88 South Bridge Road, 5(056716)

www.directasia.com



From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 5 March, 2018 8:51 AM

To: Sharon Tan Cc: Admin A

Subject: [EXT] RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA)

& SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Sharon,

We refer to our below email.

Kindly advise if we may proceed to offer repair cost at \$1,000.00 as third party is chasing for finalisation.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 28 February 2018 11:06 AM

To: Sharon Tan (sharon.tan@directasia.com) <sharon.tan@directasia.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) &

SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Sharon.

We refer to our below email.

Kindly advise if we may proceed to offer repair cost at \$1,000,00 as third party is chasing for finalisation.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, ≠02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 22 February 2018 3:30 PM

To: Sharon Tan (sharon.tan@directasia.com) <sharon.tan@directasia.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) &

SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Sharon.

We refer to the above matter.

The summary of repair cost of third party vehicle is as follows: -

•	Third party's estimate:	LKK adjusted amount: -	As per Direct Asia recommendation: -	Third party proposal:
	\$ 2.412.25	L/sum \$1,200.00	L/sum \$ 900.00	L/sum \$1,000.00

<sup>\*\*03</sup> recommendation for repair.

Kindly let us have your mandate on repair cost.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkanto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sharon Tan [mailto:sharon.tan@directasia.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 7 February 2018 10:49 AM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; 'admin (admin@lbs-auto.com)' <admin@lbs-auto.com>

Subject: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P

(AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Ms Shirley,

We refer to the above matter.

We are agreeable to a <u>DIRECT SETTLEMENT</u> and recommend the rear sports rim to be repaired and resist labour at \$150

Kindly engaged with workshop and keep us updated.

## Regards

Sharon Tan / Personal Calms Specialist

#### DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Service: +65 6665 5555 Retail: 88 South Bridge Road, 5(058716)

www.directasia.com



From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 17, 2018 5:33 PM

To: Motor Claims < motor claims@directasia.com >; Claim < claim@directasia.com >

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Aaron Wang

<aaron.wang@directasia.com>; Derrick Quok <derrick@directasia.com>; Kenneth@directasia.com>;

Charandeep Singh < charandeep.singh@directasia.com >

Subject: [EXT] Direct Settlement - Accident Involving EN638C (OI: DAI - TBA) AND SKM556P (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3) on 05/01/2018

# WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case.

We had inspected TP vehicle SKM 556P at M/s King's Auto Spray Paint Pte Ltd - Sin Ming Drive.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- . Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This message is intended only for the attention of the addressee and may contain legally privileged and/or confidential information. Its unauthorised use, disclosure, storage or copying is not permitted. If you are not the intended recipient, please permanently delete the original, destroy all copies and inform the sender.

# Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 17 March 2018 12:50 PM

To:

'Sharon Tan'

Cc: Subject: Admin A RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt

invlvg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to

Minju

Attachments:

LKKInspection (1).pdf; LKKAdjustment1 (1).pdf; LKK Survey Photos.pdf; LKK Resurvey

Photos.pdf; RENTAL.pdf; FINAL REPAIR BILL.pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Sharon.

We refer to the above matter.

We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer. King's Auto Spray Paint Pte Ltd at \$1,300.00(all-in). The breakdown is as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair

\$ 1,000.00

Loss of Rental (3days x \$100.00)

\$ 300.00

TOTAL \$ 1,300.00

Enclosed herewith the supporting document for your perusal.

# For your approval please.

Best Regards.

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sharon Tan [mailto:sharon.tan@directasia.com]

Sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 9:28 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P

(AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Ms Hsiao Tong,

Thank you for your email.

We are agreeable to the recommendation.

Please proceed according accordingly and keep us updated.

# Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: Sharon Tan <sharon.tan@directasia.com>

Sent: Monday, 19 March 2018 8:39 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref. CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg

EN638C (DA) & SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Attachments: LKKInspection (1).pdf; LKKAdjustment1 (1).pdf; LKK Survey Photos.pdf; LKK Resurvey

Photos.pdf; RENTAL.pdf; FINAL REPAIR BILL.pdf

# WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Hsiao Tong,

We refer to your email dated 17/3/18.

We are agreeable with your recommendation. Please proceed to negotiate as such and keep us posted once there is a settlement.

Regards

Sharon Tan / Personal Claims Specialità Onest, 455 6601 3619

#### DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Service: +65 6665 5555 Retail: 88 South Bridge Road, 5(058716) www.directasia.com

000000

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, 17 March, 2018 12:50 PM

To: Sharon Tan Cc: Admin A

Subject: [EXT] RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Without Prejudice

Hi Sharon.

We refer to the above matter.

We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer, King's Auto Spray Paint Pte Ltd at \$1,300.00(all-in). The breakdown is as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair \$ 1,000.00

Loss of Rental (3days x \$100.00)
 \$ 300.00

TOTAL \$ 1,300.00

Enclosed herewith the supporting document for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sharon Tan [mailto:sharon.tan@directasia.com]

Sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 9:28 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P

(AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Ms Hsiao Tong,

Thank you for your email.

We are agreeable to the recommendation.

Please proceed according accordingly and keep us updated.

# Regards

Sharon Tan y Hersonal Chimis Specialist

# DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Service: +65 6669 5555 Retail: 88 South Bridge Road, 5(058716) www.directasia.com



From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 5 March, 2018 8:51 AM

To: Sharon Tan Cc: Admin A

Subject: [EXT] RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invivg EN638C (DA)

& SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Sharon,

We refer to our below email.

Kindly advise if we may proceed to offer repair cost at \$1,000,00 as third party is chasing for finalisation.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 28 February 2018 11:06 AM

To: Sharon Tan (sharon.tan@directasia.com) <sharon.tan@directasia.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) &

SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Sharon.

We refer to our below email.

Kindly advise if we may proceed to offer repair cost at \$1,000.00 as third party is chasing for finalisation.

Thank you.

Best Regards.

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 22 February 2018 3:30 PM

To: Sharon Tan (sharon.tan@directasia.com) <sharon.tan@directasia.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) &

SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Sharon.

We refer to the above matter.

The summary of repair cost of third party vehicle is as follows: -

Third party's estimate:	LKK adjusted	As per Direct Asia	Third party
	amount: -	recommendation: -	proposal: -
\$ 2,412.25	L/sum \$1,200.00	L/sum \$ 900.00	L/sum \$1,000.00

<sup>\*\*03</sup> recommendation for repair.

Kindly let us have your mandate on repair cost.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sharon Tan [mailto:sharon.tan@directasia.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 7 February 2018 10:49 AM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; 'admin@lbs-auto.com)' <admin@lbs-auto.com>

Subject: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P

(AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Ms Shirley,

We refer to the above matter.

We are agreeable to a <u>DIRECT SETTLEMENT</u> and recommend the rear sports rim to be repaired and resist labour at \$150

Kindly engaged with workshop and keep us updated.

#### Regards

Sharon Tan / Personal Claims Specialist.

#### DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Service: +65 6665 5555 Retail: 88 South Bridge Road, 5(058716) www.directasia.com



From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 17, 2018 5:33 PM

To: Motor Claims < motorclaims@directasia.com>; Claim < claim@directasia.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Aaron Wang

<aaron.wang@directasia.com>; Derrick Quok <derrick@directasia.com>; Kenneth Lim <kenneth@directasia.com>;

Charandeep Singh <charandeep.singh@directasia.com>

Subject: [EXT] Direct Settlement - Accident Involving EN638C (OI: DAI - TBA) AND SKM556P (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3) on 05/01/2018

# WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case.

We had inspected TP vehicle SKM 556P at M/s King's Auto Spray Paint Pte Ltd - Sin Ming Drive.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- . Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6356-0055 | email: ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blir 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This message is intended only for the attention of the addressee and may contain legally privileged and/or confidential information. Its unauthorised use, disclosure, storage or copying is not permitted. If you are not the intended recipient, please permanently delete the original, destroy all copies and inform the sender.

# Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd

88 South Bridge Road Singapore 058716

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir/Madam

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SKM 556P AND EN 638C ALONG BALESTIER ROAD ON 05/01/2018

We understand that you are the insurer of EN 638C vehicle

We are instructed by the owner of motor vehicle SKM 556P to write, negotiate and settle the claim on their behalf for the abovementioned accident. We therefore propose to claim from you as follows: -

1.	Cost of repair	55	1,000.00
2	Loss of Use Rental (3days x \$100.00)	5\$	300.00
3.	LTA Search fee	SS	*
	TOTAL	SS	1,300.00

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you

Yours faithfully

20-3-18

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT

# (Direct Asia Third Party Claim)

I. CHU HUI PING ("the third party claimant") of 1 MARYMOUNT TERRACE #08-06 (S)574036 (address), owner of SKM 556P (vehicle no.) hereby authorize KING'S AUTO SPRAY PAINT PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. SKM 556P that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 05/01/2018 (date) along BALESTIER ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s EN 638C ("the accident").

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 30. (day) of 03 (month) 20 18 (year)

20-3-18

Signed by "the third party claimant" (with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (Direct Asia Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, KING'S AUTO SPRAY PAINT PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1.000.00 (Repair Costs), S\$300.00 (Loss of Rental/Use), S\$ \_ (Disbursement) for vehicle no SKM 556P was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 05/01/2018 (date) along BALESTIER ROAD (location) involving vehicles no/s. EN 638C.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 15/01/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We'll confirm that we'll are/am authorized by the owner <u>CHU HUI PING</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no <u>SKM 556P</u> to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we'll have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we'll deem fit. We'll enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant"

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify Direct Asia Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SKM 556P (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We'll confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 20 (day) of 03 (month) 2018 (year)

KSC . Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by The workshop" (with chop)



# King's Auto Spray Paint Pte Ltd Blk 160 Sin Ming Drive #05-10 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722 Tel: 96532526 Fax: 62663974 Tax Reg. No.: NA Business Reg No: 201308328C

	Spray Painting of Motor Veh.	icle •			
	No.SKMSS6P Model:		0.: 1474 29-1		
Qty	Description		Unit Price	Amoun \$	
	RE: REPAIRS TO SKMSSEP VI	05		9	c
	Cost of repairs at approved	Бу		1000	
			71	7000	
All Chequ 'King's A	ues should be crossed and made payable to uto Spray Paint Pte Ltd"		Total		
	Ki	ng's Au	to Spray Pai	nt Pte Ltd	1
	Customer's Stamp / Sign	Au	thorised Signat	ure	_



Blk 15 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector A #01-103 Singapore 575673 Tel: 6451 4450 Fax: 6451 4402 (Co. Reg. No. 201535359D)

# OFFICIAL RECEIPT

121.10

	4.1	1E	A 4
No.	11	JU	41

Received from	Chu Huiging	Date:
	Four Hundred Eighty Orly -	
Being payment for _	SKS78227 (15/1/18-18/1/18)	NO 103x6
\$ 480/=	Cash Nets Cheque / Visa / Master	for RENT & DRIVE PTE LTD



Blk 15 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector A #01-103 Singapore 575673 Tel: 6451 4450 Fax: 6451 4402 (Co. Reg. No. 201535359D)

# VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

NO. 10346

Veh No SKS 7822 T	Replace Ve	h No :	
Mileage Out:	Mileage Ou	it:	
Make & Model	Make & M	odel	
Auto / Manual	Auto / Manu	ial	
OUT : Date /5-/-/8	OUT : Date		
The state of the s	OUT : Time		
CHARGES			
Daily 3 es 160		480	
TOUR VIEW COMMENTS			
Monthly @\$			
Hours @\$			
Others as			
CDW @\$			
PAI ØS			
7.7.0			
CASALCON COMMON	TOTAL S	410	
		7.0	
EXTENSION Collection Service Misc.	F		
	RENTAL S	680	
Rented out by :			
tor collision / damage to first p	ndscreen) i ndscreen) i collision / dam dent / damag	and also fi	rst :
Hirer's Signatured	my		
	1		
	Mileage Out:  Make & Model  Auto / Manual  OUT: Date / 5 - / - /8  OUT: Time / O 2 O A A CHARGES  Daily & 9\$ /6 O  Weekly @\$  Monthly @\$  Hours @\$  Others @\$  CDW @\$  PAI @\$  Delivery Service  SUB-  OUT  EXTENSION  Collection Service  Misc.  ESTIMATED TOTAL  Rented out by:  Hirer is responsible for the first or collision / damage to first purple of the collection of the	Mileage Out:  Make & Model  Auto / Manual  OUT: Date / 5 - / - /8  OUT: Date  OUT: Time / O - A - OUT: Time  CHARGES  Daily	Mileage Out:  Make & Model  Auto / Manual  OUT: Date / 5 - / - / 8  OUT: Date  OUT: Time / O 3 A OUT: Time  CHARGES  Daily 3 @\$ /60 480  Weekly @\$  Monthly @\$  Hours @\$  Others @\$  CDW @\$  PAI @\$  Delivery Service  SUB-TOTAL \$  EXTENSION  Collection Service  Misc.  ESTIMATED TOTAL RENTAL \$  F E F  For collision / damage to first party (i.e.) RENT & DRIVE LTD. Vehicle (including windscreen) and also find years of the party vehicle for each and every accident / damage.  NO SMOKING, NO ILLEGAL ACTIVITIES.

(i) shall report all accidents involving the said vehicle to the Owner immediately.
(ii) shall use immediate steps to compliance with the "NON INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT REPORT
SCEHEME" (the form will be made available when the accident is report to the Owner);
(iii) shall report to the police within 24 hours from the occurrence, the following types of accidents :-

(a) Injury case:
(b) non-injury case involving a Government vehicle or dama;
(c) non-injury case involving a torsign vehicle (to obtain their
(d) non-injury case involving a pediastrian or cyclist. motor insurance policy. Plasaport No. Name of the driver, Vehicle number, Log pard and Vehicle mud tax information);

RETURN OF VEHICLE THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO RENT & DRIVE PTE, LTD. AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	DEPOSIT REFUND	am. x
18/1/18	09302					SIGNATURE OF HIRER/DRIVER

# Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 27 March 2018 8:27 AM

To: Cc: 'Sharon Tan'

Subject:

Admin A

RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt

invlvg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to

Minju

Without Prejudice

Hi Sharon.

We refer to the above matter.

Case has been settled at \$1,300.00(all-in) with Third Party repairer.

We will proceed to close file and submit all the relevant documents to your good office (via email) soonest.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sharon Tan [mailto:sharon.tan@directasia.com]

Sent: Monday, 19 March 2018 8:39 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invivg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P

(AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Hsiao Tong,

We refer to your email dated 17/3/18.

We are agreeable with your recommendation. Please proceed to negotiate as such and keep us posted once there is a settlement.

Regards

Sharon Tan / Personal Claims Specialist

Direct: +65 6603 3619

## DirectAsia Insurance

# **60**8600

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, 17 March, 2018 12:50 PM

To: Sharon Tan Cc: Admin A

Subject: [EXT] RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA)

& SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Without Prejudice

Hi Sharon.

We refer to the above matter.

We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer, King's Auto Spray Paint Pte Ltd at \$1,300.00(all-in). The breakdown is as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair

\$ 1,000.00

2. Loss of Rental (3days x \$100.00)

\$ 300.00

TOTAL \$ 1,300.00

Enclosed herewith the supporting document for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Best Regards.

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sharon Tan [mailto:sharon.tan@directasia.com]

Sent: Monday, 5 March 2018 9:28 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P

(AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Ms Hsiao Tong,

Thank you for your email.

We are agreeable to the recommendation.

Please proceed according accordingly and keep us updated.

Regards

Sharon Tan / Personal Claims Specialist

Direct: +65 6603 3619

DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Service: +65 6665 5555 Retail: 88 South Bridge Road, 5(058716)

www.directasia.com



From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 5 March, 2018 8:51 AM

To: Sharon Tan Cc: Admin A

Subject: [EXT] RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA)

& SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Sharon.

We refer to our below email.

Kindly advise if we may proceed to offer repair cost at \$1,000.00 as third party is chasing for finalisation.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 28 February 2018 11:06 AM

To: Sharon Tan (sharon.tan@directasia.com) <sharon.tan@directasia.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) &

SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

HI Sharon,

We refer to our below email.

Kindly advise if we may proceed to offer repair cost at \$1,000.00 as third party is chasing for finalisation.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 22 February 2018 3:30 PM

To: Sharon Tan (sharon.tan@directasia.com) <sharon.tan@directasia.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) &

SKM556P (AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Sharon.

We refer to the above matter.

The summary of repair cost of third party vehicle is as follows: -

Third party's estimate:	LKK adjusted amount: -	As per Direct Asia recommendation: -	Third party proposal: -
\$ 2,412.25	L/sum \$1,200.00	L/sum \$ 900.00	L/sum \$1,000.00

<sup>\*\*03</sup> recommendation for repair.

Kindly let us have your mandate on repair cost.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Sharon Tan [mailto:sharon.tan@directasia.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 7 February 2018 10:49 AM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; 'admin@lbs-auto.com)' <admin@lbs-auto.com>

Subject: Claim: 74587/ST | TPD SKM556P | LKK Ref: CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3 | Accdt invlvg EN638C (DA) & SKM556P

(AIG) on 05/01/2018 along Balestier Rd near to Minju

Hi Ms Shirley,

We refer to the above matter.

We are agreeable to a <u>DIRECT SETTLEMENT</u> and recommend the rear sports rim to be repaired and resist labour at \$150

Kindly engaged with workshop and keep us updated.

# Regards

Sharon Tan / Personal Claims Specialist

# DirectAsia Insurance

Customer Service: +65 6665 5555 Retail: 88 South Bridge Road, S(058716) www.directasia.com



From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 17, 2018 5:33 PM

To: Motor Claims < motorclaims@directasia.com >; Claim < claim@directasia.com >

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Aaron Wang

<aaron.wang@directasia.com>; Derrick Quok <derrick@directasia.com>; Kenneth Lim <kenneth@directasia.com>;

Charandeep Singh < charandeep.singh@directasia.com>

Subject: [EXT] Direct Settlement - Accident Involving EN638C (OI: DAI - TBA) AND SKM556P (TP: LKK REF -

CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3) on 05/01/2018

# WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case.

We had inspected TP vehicle SKM 556P at M/s King's Auto Spray Paint Pte Ltd - Sin Ming Drive.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition

Please kindly advice liability soonest.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you:

Best Regards.

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

you are not the intended recipient, please permanently delete the original, destroy all copies and inform the sender.

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

117	A CONTRACTOR	Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
DIR	ECT ASIA INSURA	NCE (SINGAPORE) PL	Ref : CC6/DAI18000	0995/Kps3q2
	OUTH BRIDGE R SAPORE 058716	OAD	Date: 28-03-2018 Code: DAI	
1.	THE STATE OF THE S	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	JM
	Insured Veh.	EN 638C	Veh. Inspected	SKM 556P
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	74587/ST	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	15/01/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	P. P. S. S. V. S. V.
	Make & Model	TOYOTA VIOS (A)	c.c	1497
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014
	Chassis No.	MR2BT9F3801046457	Colour	METALLIC GOLD
	Odometer	38757	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3,		Conc	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	9 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	9 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	9 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	9 mm
4.	An Alegan	Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	Andrews .	Gene	eral Information	MEST DEVICE DE LA COMP
	Accident Date	05/01/2018	Inspection Date	15/01/2018
	Survey held at	KING'S AUTO SPRAY PAINT	PTE LTD	
		BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-10 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721		
5a.			Remarks	SEADA EVISIO
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.			te Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Da	ys



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

# ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKM 556P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	BUCKLED / CUT	492.00	492.00
1	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	DISTORTED	113.00	113.00
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	SERVICEABLE	130.00	
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$3.50	NECESSARY	28.00	28:00
1	REAR SPORT RIM	DENTED	680.00	680.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-360.75	-328.25
			1,082.25	984.75
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	250.00	
			250.00	
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK & ALIGN WHEEL ALIGNMENT - COMPUTERISE.		80.00	60.00
	TO RENEW THE ABOVE MENTIONED PARTS KNOCKING ,CUTTING WELDING REAR DAMAGED PARTS.		500.00	220.00
	SPRAY PAINTING		500.00	220.00
			1,080.00	500.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,412.25	1,484.75

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC6/DAI18000995/Kps3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whetsoever, in contact or test, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own stak.